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Declaration of Doctor of Philosophy Result 

   The Public Viva-voce examination in respect of the candidate Shilpa Palaksha was 

conducted on 16th April 2025. The Board of Examiners has recommended the award of 

degree of Doctor of Philosophy and the same has been approved. Accordingly, it is hereby 

declared that the candidate has passed Doctor of Philosophy and therefore qualified to 

receive the degree of Doctor of Philosophy. 

 

Details of the candidate Title of the thesis 

Name: Shilpa Palaksha 

“Development and validation of skin prick test for 

the diagnosis of drug allergy”. 

Reg No: 18PPM008 

Guide: Dr. P A Mahesh 

Faculty: Pharmacy 

 

                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                   Controller of Examinations 
 

To  

1. Guide – Dr. P A Mahesh, Professor, Dept. of Respiratory Medicine, JSS Medical College, 

Mysuru, Email: pamahesh@jssuni.edu.in/mahesh1971in@gmail.com. 

2. RAC Member: Dr. D V Gowda, Email: dvgowda4@gmail.com. 

3. RAC Member: Dr. Ramaprasad Talahalli, Email: ramaprasad@cftri.res.in. 

4. The Principal, JSS College of Pharmacy, Mysuru, Email: jsscpmy@jssuni.edu.in. 

5. Candidate – 18PPM008, Shilpa Palaksha - through the guide.  

6. Dr. Jwala Renukuntla, USA, Email: jwala.jwala@gmail.com. 

7. Dr. Chinmaya Mahapatra, West Bengal, Email: chinmaya.mahapatra@tnu.in. 

8. Dr. R Yogananda, Karnataka, Email: yogananda236@gmail.com. 

9. Candidate’s Personal file. 

10. Computer Section – Office of the COE, for Web Publication. 
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